Formal epistemology and philosophy of science

Philosophy International Curriculum, MA Program in Philosophy, Universita di Torino (a.a. 2017-2018)

modified SCHEDULE (September — December 2017)

Thursday, September 21, h 8-11, room 9 (Palazzo Nuovo)
Friday, September 22, h 8-11, room 9

Thursday, September 28, h 8-11, room 9 NO class

Friday, September 29, h 8-11, room 9 NO class

Wednesday, October 4, h 8-10, Aula di Antica (PN, floor Il)
Thursday, October 5, h 8-11, room 9
Friday, October 6, h 8-11, room 9 NO class

Wednesday, October 11, h 8-10, room 11
Thursday, October 12, h 8-11, room 9
Friday, October 13, h 8-11, room 9

Wednesday, October 18, h 8-10, room 11
Thursday, October 19, h 8-11, room 9
Friday, October 20, h 8-11, room 9 NO class

Wednesday, October 25, h 8-10, room 11
Thursday, October 26, h 8-11, room 9
Friday, October 27, h 8-11, room 9

Thursday, November 2, h 8-11, room 9
Friday, November 3, h 8-11, room 9

Wednesday, November 8, h 8-10, room 11
Thursday, November 9, h 8-11, room 9
Friday, November 10, h 8-11, room 9

Thursday, November 16, h 8-11, room 9

Friday, November 17, h 8-11, room 9

Thursday, November 23, h 8-11, room 9

Friday, November 24, h 8-11, room 9

Thursday, November 30, h 8-11, room 9

Friday, December 1, h 8-11, room 9

Wednesday, December 6, h 8-10, room 11

Thursday, December 7, h 8-11, room 9

Thursday, December 14, h 8-11 NO class

Friday, December 15, h 8-11 NO class

Thursday, December 21, h 8-11, room 9



